Seminole Radio Control Club
Members Authorized to Fly

Andy Anderman
Bill Ashbaker
Jimmy Ashmore
Mike Atkinson
Wayne Bell
Rhett Boudreaux
Ed Budzyna
Jim Bussey
Noble Carter
Eric Clark
John Court
David Coury
Chad Curry
Kenneth Danner
Mike Dee
Albert De Nobrega
Mike DeShazo
Raymond Diaz
Marcy Driscoll
Robin Driscoll
Ernie Duarte
Alan El-Urfali
Troy Emmett
Chris Farrell
Richard Feezel
Brett Garner

391598
778131
129492
563502
1322140
407248
62458
2066927
879660
1226234
870637
1225056
728939
1303958
1259803
1204396
1134883
1179091
929030
919163
939760
1317673
636144
641792
800049
842873

June 15, 2025

David Harding
Mac Harper
Nicholas Jackson
Sandy Jaffe
Bill Johnson
Bill Jones
Odin Keeney
Robert Keeney
Jeff Krell
Ken Kushner
Patrick Lanfri
Mike Lassiter
Geoff Lawrence
Paul Lawrence
Stephen Mahaley
Steve Mangum
Chris Mason
Mike McCarty
Dennis McCurdy
Steve McFadden
Gordie Meade
Bill Milam
Friedrich Mursch
Ray Murtha
David Nelson
Joel Nelson
Jim Ogorek
Jimo OReilly
Julie Oster
Dan Ouellet

252812
906318
1266309
204567
1291223
90121
1293002
1293001
922119
1134721
7845
1059323
718281
716699
1298301
619469
1190387
1140664
1265623
9992
6376
72276
1195073
400484
823175
1293570
37603
578104
1303062
934040

Jeff Owens
Edwin Palmer
Kevin Parsons

Mike Picou
Justin Placilla

Tom Prebys
Bryan Rexford

Joe Satterwhite
Tristan Seeley
Steve Slade
Chris Smith

Don Spells

Rick Sunderland

Raymond Tarver

Bob Tilden

Theo Titus
UIf Trociewitz
Winston Tyson

Sam Varn
Brian Walsh
Steve Warmath
Bruce Weschler

Jay Wiggins

Ronald Williams

Duane Woods

Randy Yarborough
Evan Zapata

32631
1073862
1165265
487810
689759
943663

515321
798547
7587
643771
879592
85741
10943
1175630
936669
14364
872407
1312486
686268
947130
699277
874136
1005863
1289206
5811
1026507
1315018

Only individuals who are current Seminole Radio Control Club AND current Academy of
Model Aeronautics (AMA) members are eligible to fly at this field.



